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HERMITAGE

WOODVILLE

QUARRYVALE

ASTAGOB

ADAMSTOWN
KISHOGE

CLONBURRIS LITTLE

GRANGE
KILMAHUDDRICK

TATA

LC

LC

LC

LC

017-006

017-021

017-017

017-019

017-032

017-067

017-035

017-036

017-031

017-018

PS

PS

HCL8
SLO:1

C 1
SLO:1

C12
SLO:1

C12
SLO:3

HCL8
SLO:2

TM7
SLO:1

TM5
SLO:1

IE7
SLO:1

C7
SLO:1

038
038

056

067

121

002

032
037

013

008 010

003

028
033

016

031
023 020

045

048050

053

059
057

058

024

079

074

105

044

030

047

063 062
072

073 075

049

052

068

088
085083

084

061

080

070
065

077
071 066

091

097
096

099

101
100

103

102

113

114

130

123128
122

129

132

025

012

036

069

120

133

038

117
126

124
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